FNX
Switch-Disconnector-Fuse Unit
About us
L&T Electrical & Automation (E&A) is
a  market  leader for  electrical
distribution, monitoring and control
solutions in the low voltage category.
Popular among customers as L&T

mm
Unit  Frame Size
Type Designation
Conformance to Standard
No. of Poles
oThermal Current (l ) at 40 Cth
Conventional Enclosed Thermal Current (l )the
Ref. Ambient Temperature
Rated Insulation Voltage (U)i
Rated Operational Voltage (U )e
Rated Impulse withstand Voltage (U )imp
Dielectric Strength
Rated Operational Current (le) at 415 V
AC-21 A Utilization Category
AC-22 A Utilization Category
AC-23 A Utilization Category
Rated Operational Current (Ie) at 690 V (AC-23 A)
Breaking Capacity - 436 V, AC-23 A
Making Capacity - 436 V, AC-23 A
Mechanical Endurance (Number of operating cycles)
Maximum Torque (On terminal bolt)
Pollution Degree
Terminal Width
Terminal Thickness
Terminal Screw
Weight 3-Pole / 4-Pole
Rated Capacitor Power (415 V, 50/60 Hz)
DC Rating at 220 V DC
No. of Poles in Series, Utilization Category at Rated Current
Suitable E&A Fuse
Short circuit making Capacity (Icm)
Operating Torque
Auxiliary Contacts no. of NO + NC (Accessories)
Terminal Capacity
DIN
Overall Dimensions
* Cylindrical Fuse link
4
IV
FNX 250
250
250
40
1000
415
12
6
250
250
250
200
2000
2500
10,000
20
III
240
120
30
3
M10 x 30
5.2 / 6
115
2, DC-22 A
100
250/HN/1
2500
2
2
299
231
216 + 31
III

mm
Unit  Frame Size
Type Designation
Conformance to Standard
No. of Poles
oThermal Current (l ) at 40 Cth
Conventional Enclosed Thermal Current (l )the
Ref. Ambient Temperature
Rated Insulation Voltage (U)i
Rated Operational Voltage (U )e
Rated Impulse withstand Voltage (U )imp
Dielectric Strength
Rated Operational Current (le) at 415 V
AC-21 A Utilization Category
AC-22 A Utilization Category
AC-23 A Utilization Category
Rated Operational Current (Ie) at 690 V (AC-23 A)
Breaking Capacity - 436 V, AC-23 A
Making Capacity - 436 V, AC-23 A
Mechanical Endurance (Number of operating cycles)
Maximum Torque (On terminal bolt)
Pollution Degree
Terminal Width
Terminal Thickness
Terminal Screw
Weight 3-Pole / 4-Pole
Rated Capacitor Power (415 V, 50/60 Hz)
DC Rating at 220 V DC
No. of Poles in Series, Utilization Category at Rated Current
Suitable E&A Fuse
Short circuit making Capacity (Icm)
Operating Torque
Auxiliary Contacts no. of NO + NC (Accessories)
Terminal Capacity
DIN
Overall Dimensions
5
IEC 60947-3, IS/IEC 60947-3
3 Pole + Isolable Neutral, 4 Pole
V
FNX 315
315
315
40
1000
415
12
6
V
FNX 400
400
400
40
1000
415
12
10
400
500
400
315
3200
4000
10,000
27
III
400
240
40
5
M12 x 40
6.5 / 7.5
175